:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7057651

Aug 08, 2023 - 17:32 (UTC)

In epoch 220,551 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 719460 - 0.014858288 ETH®
27.58 USD

2 719461 - 0.014900220 ETH®
27.65 USD

3 719462 - 0.014936330 ETH®
27.72 USD

4 719463 - 0.014875396 ETH®
27.61 USD

S 719464 - 0.014925859 ETH®
27.70 USD

6 719465 - 0.014917035 ETH®
27.69 USD

7 719466 - 0.014927918 ETH®
27.71 USD
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/slot/7057651
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/epoch/220551
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/719460
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/719461
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/719462
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/719463
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/719464
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/719465
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/719466
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Validator Id

719467

719468

719469

719470

719471

719472

719473

719474

719475

Validator Id

524831

Amount

- 0.014899701
27.65 USD

- 0.014952764
27.75 USD

- 0.014905350
27.66 USD

- 0.157060543
291.55 USD

- 0.014938018
27.72 USD

- 0.014889352
27.63 USD

- 0.014877655
27.61 USD

- 0.014863386
27.59 USD

- 0.014906199
27.67 USD

Amount

+ 0.037593242
69.78 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/719467
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/719468
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/719469
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/719470
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/719471
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/719472
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/719473
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/719474
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/719475
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/524831

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



