

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-22 14:06 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>7057651</u>
DATE & TIME	Aug 08, 2023 · 17:32 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>220,551</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>719460</u>	- 0.014858288 ETH ⊘ 27.58 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>719461</u>	- 0.014900220 ETH ↔ 27.65 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>719462</u>	- 0.014936330 ETH ↔ 27.72 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>719463</u>	- 0.014875396 ETH ⊘ 27.61 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>719464</u>	- 0.014925859 ETH ⊘ 27.70 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>719465</u>	- 0.014917035 ETH ⊘ 27.69 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>719466</u>	- 0.014927918 ETH ⊘ 27.71 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>719467</u>	- 0.014899701 ETH 🐼 27.65 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>719468</u>	- 0.014952764 ETH 🐼 27.75 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>719469</u>	- 0.014905350 ETH ③ 27.66 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>719470</u>	- 0.157060543 ETH ⊘ 291.55 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>719471</u>	- 0.014938018 ETH ⊘ 27.72 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>719472</u>	- 0.014889352 ETH ⊘ 27.63 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>719473</u>	- 0.014877655 ETH ⊘ 27.61 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>719474</u>	- 0.014863386 ETH ⊘ 27.59 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>719475</u>	- 0.014906199 ETH ② 27.67 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

+ 0.037593242 ETH ⊘ 69.78 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.